

TABULATED BY: T. BRADY APPROVED BY _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 2020 PARKING GARAGE REPAIR PROGRAM

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION (1.1)	1 EA	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00
2	PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE FLOOR REPAIR (2.3)	1400 SF	\$160.00	\$224,000.00
3	CONCRETE CURB REPAIR (2.6)	30 SF	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
4	OVERHEAD PRESTRESSED SLAB REPAIR (3.7)	2000 LF	\$130.00	\$260,000.00
5	COLUMN REPAIR (5.1)	5 SF	\$130.00	\$650.00
6	EXPANSION JOINT REPLACEMENT - ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE EDGED (6.2)	650 SF	\$160.00	\$104,000.00
7	CRACK REPAIR (7.1)	1000 LF	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
8	JOINT SEALANT REPLACEMENT (7.3)	300 LF	\$8.00	\$2,400.00
9	TRAFFIC COATING REPLACEMENT (7.8)	1800 SF	\$10.00	\$18,000.00
10	CLEAN AND COAT CORRODED STEEL (10.5)	100 SF	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
11	BOLLARD REPAIR (12.4)	3 EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	SHEET METAL CAP AT ROOF LEVEL (12.5)	240 LF	\$200.00	\$48,000.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL (12.7)	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE REPAIR (7TH & CTR) (SHTS S1.0-S6.0)	1 LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$915,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT